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Term Planner - Joeys 
 

Mondays 5-6 pm unless otherwise advised 

Week # Date Activities: Equipment: Parent helper: 
Week 1 Monday 11 October Strategy games Mats and scarfs. Robin 
Week 2 Monday 18 October Mini golfing at collier park 

(Y3 for bikes due) 
None Any wanting to attend 

Week 3  Monday 25 October Bike riding Please bring your child’s bike and safety 
gear. Enclosed shoes and long sleaved 

tops/pants 

Lisa 

Week 4  Monday 1 November Halloween night. Party and best costume 
competition 

Costumes! 
Feel free to bring a dish. (Allergies will 

be displayed before event) 

Irena 

Week 5 Monday 8 November Sewing and creating dilly bags 
(R1 returned for camp) 

Any materials the children would like 
sewed onto their bags 

Quintin 

Week 6 Monday 15 November Swimming night 
Canning leisure Centre 

Bathers, thongs, swimming floaties Keziah + 
All parents available 

Week 7 Monday 22 November Creating and flying kites Paper, scissors, string. Jade 
Camp Saturday – Sunday: 

13-14th November 
Outdoor camp/Canoeing Tents, sleeping bags, dilly bag, enclosed 

shoes, warm clothing, bathers, lunch. 
Any parents available 

(Must provide WWCC to 
stay overnight and give 

prior notice) 
Week 8 Monday 29 November Scavenger hunt with compasses Compasses, enclosed shoes, paper and 

pens and walkie talkies 
Rehad 

Week 9 Monday 6 December Making gift boxes for children in need for 
Christmas. Creating gingerbread men and 

Christmas cupcakes 

Items donated from home. Cooking 
supplies. 

(Need parent helper) 

Week 10 Monday 13 December Christmas party/Christmas performance Just your best smile 
"#$% 
Feel free to bring a dish. (Allergies will 

be displayed before event) 

Any parents who would 
like to attend 


